
400 S. Eagle Street
Naperville, IL 60540City of Naperville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-0351

Status:Type: BID, RFP, RFQ, COOP, SOLE
SOURCE, OPTION YEAR

Passed

File created: In control:3/8/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/16/2021 3/16/2021

Title: Approve the award of Change Order #2 to Contract 15-181, Multi-Functional Copiers Cost-per-Copy
Phase 1, to Canon Solutions America, Inc. for an amount not to exceed $5,452, for a total contract
award of $637,947 and to extend the current term an additional two months (Item 2 of 2)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council3/16/2021 1 Pass

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM

ACTION REQUESTED:
Approve the award of Change Order #2 to Contract 15-181, Multi-Functional Copiers Cost-per-Copy
Phase 1, to Canon Solutions America, Inc. for an amount not to exceed $5,452, for a total contract
award of $637,947 and to extend the current term an additional two months (Item 2 of 2)

DEPARTMENT: Information Technology

SUBMITTED BY: Jacqueline Nguyen, Director

City of Naperville Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

