
City of Naperville

File Summary

400 S. Eagle Street

Naperville, IL 60540

File Number Title Current Status

22-0576 DraftChange Order

Approve the award of Change Order #2 to Contract 15-181, Multi-Functional 

Copiers Cost-per-Copy Phase 1, to Canon Solutions America, Inc. for an 

amount not to exceed $5,452, for a total contract award of $637,947 and to 

extend the current term an additional two months (Item 2 of 2)   

Controlling Body: City Council Introduced: 4/28/2022          

Meeting Date: 6/7/2022

Department: Information Technology

Drafter: McGuireJa@naperville.il.us

Page 1 Printed on 5/18/2022City of Naperville


